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Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 6 clubs)
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name State country flag available

DIF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 5
FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 8
LFK LINKÖPING ÖS SWE 1
LÖFK LIDINGÖ ST SWE 4
UF UPPSALA ST SWE 1
ZRD STOCKHOLM ST SWE 2
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Värja damer U15 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 4 säsongen 2024/2025

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 20 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 1 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LI
2 2 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFF ST
3 3 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFF ST
4 5 KJELLGREN Inez DIF ST
5 6 FRIH Alice DIF ST
6 7 OLSSON Antonia LÖFK 
7 8 ARCON Ida LÖFK 
8 9 HALL Adina DIF ST
9 10 GRAHAM Ava DIF ST

10 11 VISMARA Beatrice FFF ST
11 12 LAHTI Rio ZRD S
12 13 KARAMOUZIS Elysia ZRD S
13 14 DE FRANCISCO Doro LÖFK 
14 15 BLOMQVIST Hermin FFF ST
15 16 RAMSBERG Liv UF UP
16 17 HALDIN Stella LÖFK 
17 21 SAMOURKASIDOU DIF ST
18 23 HUANG Nikki FFF ST
19 99999 FALLDE Alba FFF ST
19 99999 THOOR Elizabeth FFF ST
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Overall number of participants: 20
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 18
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Värja damer U15 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 4 säsongen 2024/2025

Formula of the competition
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20 fencers

1 poules: round

20 fencers
3 poules (2 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : clubs
20 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 20 fencers

Direct tableau
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Värja damer U15 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 4 säsongen 2024/2025

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    13:00    Piste 15
V/M ind. HS rank

BLOMQVIST Hermine FFF ST  4  V  V  4  V 0,600 5 23 3
THOOR Elizabeth FFF ST  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 25 1
VISMARA Beatrice FFF ST  4  1  4  0  3 0,000 -13 12 6
HALL Adina DIF ST  2  1  V  4  1 0,200 -11 13 5
OLSSON Antonia LÖFK  V  4  V  V  V 0,800 7 24 2
ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LI  2  3  V  V  4 0,400 0 19 4

Poule No 2    13:00    Piste 16
V/M ind. HS rank

MAGNUSSON Ellen FFF ST  V  V  3  V  V  4 0,667 9 27 1
FRIH Alice DIF ST  2  4  V  4  4  V 0,333 -1 24 6
KARAMOUZIS Elysia ZRD S  3  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 2 25 2
HUANG Nikki FFF ST  V  1  3  3  3  4 0,167 -9 19 7
SAMOURKASIDOU An DIF ST  3  V  V  V  4  4 0,500 2 26 4
ARCON Ida LÖFK  0  V  4  V  V  4 0,500 -3 23 5
RAMSBERG Liv UF UP  V  4  2  V  V  V 0,667 0 26 3

Poule No 3    13:00    Piste 18
Referee: CELEBI Deniz  EGF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank
GRAHAM Ava DIF ST  V  4  V  3  1  3 0,333 -5 21 5
HALDIN Stella LÖFK  4  2  V  3  4  2 0,167 -6 20 6
FALLDE Alba FFF ST  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 30 1
KJELLGREN Inez DIF ST  2  1  4  0  4  1 0,000 -18 12 7
DE FRANCISCO Dorote LÖFK  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 11 29 2
BERGSTRÖM Signe FFF ST  V  V  3  V  4  4 0,500 2 26 4
LAHTI Rio ZRD S  V  V  2  V  3  V 0,667 5 25 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 THOOR Elizabeth FFF ST 1,000 12 25 qualifier
2 FALLDE Alba FFF ST 1,000 11 30 qualifier
3 DE FRANCISCO D LÖFK 0,833 11 29 qualifier
4 OLSSON Antonia LÖFK 0,800 7 24 qualifier
5 MAGNUSSON Elle FFF ST 0,667 9 27 qualifier
6 LAHTI Rio ZRD S 0,667 5 25 qualifier
7 KARAMOUZIS Ely ZRD S 0,667 2 25 qualifier
8 RAMSBERG Liv UF UP 0,667 0 26 qualifier
9 BLOMQVIST Herm FFF ST 0,600 5 23 qualifier

10 BERGSTRÖM Sign FFF ST 0,500 2 26 qualifier
10 SAMOURKASIDO DIF ST 0,500 2 26 qualifier
12 ARCON Ida LÖFK 0,500 -3 23 qualifier
13 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LI 0,400 0 19 qualifier
14 FRIH Alice DIF ST 0,333 -1 24 qualifier
15 GRAHAM Ava DIF ST 0,333 -5 21 qualifier
16 HALL Adina DIF ST 0,200 -11 13 qualifier
17 HALDIN Stella LÖFK 0,167 -6 20 qualifier
18 HUANG Nikki FFF ST 0,167 -9 19 qualifier
19 VISMARA Beatrice FFF ST 0,000 -13 12 qualifier
20 KJELLGREN Inez DIF ST 0,000 -18 12 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 THOOR Elizabeth FFF ST 1,000 12 25 qualifier
2 FALLDE Alba FFF ST 1,000 11 30 qualifier
3 DE FRANCISCO D LÖFK 0,833 11 29 qualifier
4 OLSSON Antonia LÖFK 0,800 7 24 qualifier
5 MAGNUSSON Elle FFF ST 0,667 9 27 qualifier
6 LAHTI Rio ZRD S 0,667 5 25 qualifier
7 KARAMOUZIS Ely ZRD S 0,667 2 25 qualifier
8 RAMSBERG Liv UF UP 0,667 0 26 qualifier
9 BLOMQVIST Herm FFF ST 0,600 5 23 qualifier

10 BERGSTRÖM Sign FFF ST 0,500 2 26 qualifier
10 SAMOURKASIDO DIF ST 0,500 2 26 qualifier
12 ARCON Ida LÖFK 0,500 -3 23 qualifier
13 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LI 0,400 0 19 qualifier
14 FRIH Alice DIF ST 0,333 -1 24 qualifier
15 GRAHAM Ava DIF ST 0,333 -5 21 qualifier
16 HALL Adina DIF ST 0,200 -11 13 qualifier
17 HALDIN Stella LÖFK 0,167 -6 20 qualifier
18 HUANG Nikki FFF ST 0,167 -9 19 qualifier
19 VISMARA Beatrice FFF ST 0,000 -13 12 qualifier
20 KJELLGREN Inez DIF ST 0,000 -18 12 qualifier
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1 THOOR Elizabeth FFF ST

Tableau of 16

16 HALL Adina DIF ST 14/12

9 BLOMQVIST Hermin FFF ST

8 RAMSBERG Liv UF UPP 15/13

5 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFF ST

12 ARCON Ida LÖFK L 15/4

13 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LI

4 OLSSON Antonia LÖFK L 15/11

3 DE FRANCISCO Dor LÖFK L

14 VISMARA Beatrice FFF ST 15/12

11 SAMOURKASIDOU DIF ST

6 LAHTI Rio ZRD ST 15/8

7 KARAMOUZIS Elysia ZRD ST

10 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFF ST 15/11

15 GRAHAM Ava DIF ST

2 FALLDE Alba FFF ST 15/7

THOOR Elizabeth

Tableau of 8

RAMSBERG Liv
15/11

MAGNUSSON Ellen

ULLTJÄRN Estrid
15/12

DE FRANCISCO Dor

LAHTI Rio
15/4

BERGSTRÖM Signe

FALLDE Alba
15/5

THOOR Elizabeth

Semi-finals

MAGNUSSON Ellen

15/5

DE FRANCISCO Dor

FALLDE Alba

15/11

THOOR Elizabeth

Final

DE FRANCISCO Dor

15/12

DE FRANCISCO Dor
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1 THOOR Elizabeth FFF ST

Tableau of 8

8 RAMSBERG Liv UF UPP 15/11

5 MAGNUSSON Ellen FFF ST

4 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LI 15/12

3 DE FRANCISCO Dor LÖFK L

6 LAHTI Rio ZRD ST 15/4

7 BERGSTRÖM Signe FFF ST

2 FALLDE Alba FFF ST 15/5

THOOR Elizabeth

Semi-finals

MAGNUSSON Ellen
15/5

DE FRANCISCO Dor

FALLDE Alba
15/11

THOOR Elizabeth

Final

DE FRANCISCO Dor

15/12

DE FRANCISCO Dor
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 DE FRANCISCO D LÖFK 
2 THOOR Elizabeth FFF ST
3 FALLDE Alba FFF ST
3 MAGNUSSON Elle FFF ST
5 LAHTI Rio ZRD S
6 RAMSBERG Liv UF UP
7 BERGSTRÖM Sign FFF ST
8 ULLTJÄRN Estrid LFK LI
9 OLSSON Antonia LÖFK 

10 KARAMOUZIS Ely ZRD S
11 BLOMQVIST Herm FFF ST
12 SAMOURKASIDO DIF ST
13 ARCON Ida LÖFK 
14 GRAHAM Ava DIF ST
15 HALL Adina DIF ST
16 VISMARA Beatrice FFF ST
17 FRIH Alice DIF ST
18 HALDIN Stella LÖFK 
19 HUANG Nikki FFF ST
20 KJELLGREN Inez DIF ST
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Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales

CELEBI Deniz D SWE 1 3 0
CIMBOREVICS Er F LAT 0 0 1
LINDVALL Axel N SWE 0 3 2
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